Graphite™ Module: HSPA+ Cellular
Red Lion Automation Series
High-Speed HSPA+ Cellular Communication
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
 > Remotely Monitor and Control Assets
 > High-Speed Cellular Data Connection
 > Removes Need for External Gateways
 > All-in-One Solution, Easily Programmed

non-condensing
Altitude: Up to 2000 meters
ORDERING GUIDE
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
GMHSPA00 Graphite Module, HSPA+ Cellular Module
ANT-TG090113 2G/3G 3” Hinged Antenna
ANT-G30B108111 2G/3G/4G LTE Low Profile Direct Permanent Mount Antenna, IP67 Rated
ANT-GA107201111 2G/3G 4.5” Whip Magnetic Mount Antenna, IP65 Rated
ANT-G21B301111 2G/3G Low Profile Direct Permanent Mount Antenna, IP65 Rated
HSPA+ Cellular Module Specifications
4.65
(118)
1.25 (32)2.72 (69)